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Last Ditch Switch 10K Duathlon

Elm Creek Park Reserve - Osseo, MN

Sunday - March 21, 2004

Bib
353
356
344
340
359
339
364
363
345
350
358
362
343
348
365
361
346
366
342

355

Name

Jesse Crandall
Jey Carlson
David Christopherson
Eric Carter

John Erickson
Brodie Rav
Denny R. Green
Willie Stoltz
John Boller
Richard Chin
Bob Woodruff
Kati Campbell
Joseph Dubay
Jacob W. Nelson
Karen Bechuk
Dave Harju

Mark Kelley
Emily Porter
Emily Dubay

Robbie Bennett / Eric
Baumgartner

Age/Div
Place
1stof 4
1st of 2
1stof 2
1st of 5
2nd of 4
3rd of 4
4th of 4
2nd of 5
2nd of 2
2nd of 2
1stof 2
I1stof 1
3rd of 5
4th of 5
Istof 1
2nd of 2
5th of 5
1st of 2
1stof 2

I1stof 1

Gender
Place
1st of 15
2nd of 15
3rd of 15
4th of 15
5th of 15
6th of 15
7th of 15
8th of 15
9th of 15
10th of 15
11th of 15
1stof 4
12th of 15
13th of 15
2nd of 4
14th of 15
15th of 15
3rd of 4
4th of 4

I1stof 1

Pace
02:37.2
02:37.3
02:41.5
02:50.5
02:52.1
02:53.4
02:57.2
03:00.2
03:01.1
03:02.2
03:07.4
03:13.4
03:23.5
03:30.1
03:34.0
03:37.1
03:52.4
04:33.1
04:33.1

03:43.2

Time Gender

0:26:13
0:26:14
0:26:59
0:28:27
0:28:42
0:28:57
0:29:34
0:30:03
0:30:11
0:30:23
0:31:16
0:32:16
0:33:59
0:35:01
0:35:40
0:36:12
0:38:46
0:45:31
0:45:31

0:37:13
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Age Age Group
25 19-29
38 30-44
54 45-59
17 <19
19 19-29
27 19-29
28 19-29
18 <19
53 45-59
44 30-44
61 60+
57 45-59
13 <19
15 <19
37 30-44
60 60+
16 <19
16 <19
17 <19

RT <19 Relay Team



