## **Last Ditch Switch 10K DuathIon**

Elm Creek Park Reserve - Osseo, MN Sunday - March 21, 2004

			Age/Div	Gender					
Place	Bib	Name	Place	Place	Pace	Time	Gender	Age	Age Group
1	353	Jesse Crandall	1st of 4	1st of 15	02:37.2	0:26:13	M	25	19-29
2	356	Jey Carlson	1st of 2	2nd of 15	02:37.3	0:26:14	M	38	30-44
3	344	David Christopherson	1st of 2	3rd of 15	02:41.5	0:26:59	M	54	45-59
4	340	Eric Carter	1st of 5	4th of 15	02:50.5	0:28:27	M	17	<19
5	359	John Erickson	2nd of 4	5th of 15	02:52.1	0:28:42	M	19	19-29
6	339	Brodie Rav	3rd of 4	6th of 15	02:53.4	0:28:57	M	27	19-29
7	364	Denny R. Green	4th of 4	7th of 15	02:57.2	0:29:34	M	28	19-29
8	363	Willie Stoltz	2nd of 5	8th of 15	03:00.2	0:30:03	M	18	<19
9	345	John Boller	2nd of 2	9th of 15	03:01.1	0:30:11	M	53	45-59
10	350	Richard Chin	2nd of 2	10th of 15	03:02.2	0:30:23	M	44	30-44
11	358	Bob Woodruff	1st of 2	11th of 15	03:07.4	0:31:16	M	61	60+
12	362	Kati Campbell	1st of 1	1st of 4	03:13.4	0:32:16	F	57	45-59
13	343	Joseph Dubay	3rd of 5	12th of 15	03:23.5	0:33:59	M	13	<19
14	348	Jacob W. Nelson	4th of 5	13th of 15	03:30.1	0:35:01	M	15	<19
15	365	Karen Bechuk	1st of 1	2nd of 4	03:34.0	0:35:40	F	37	30-44
16	361	Dave Harju	2nd of 2	14th of 15	03:37.1	0:36:12	M	60	60+
17	346	Mark Kelley	5th of 5	15th of 15	03:52.4	0:38:46	M	16	<19
18	366	Emily Porter	1st of 2	3rd of 4	04:33.1	0:45:31	F	16	<19
19	342	Emily Dubay	1st of 2	4th of 4	04:33.1	0:45:31	F	17	<19
		Robbie Bennett / Eric							
1	355	Baumgartner	1st of 1	1st of 1	03:43.2	0:37:13	М	RT <19	Relay Team